

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.18445 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	31.08.2021	<u>DEV, J</u> <u>W.P.No.18445 of 2021</u> Notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Municipal Administration takes notice for respondent No.1, Mr.I.Koti Reddy, learned standing counsel for respondent No.2. Post after three (3) weeks, for filing counter by the respondents. <u>DEV, J</u> VSL	

--	--	--	--